
Month Date Day Venue Code Event Clerk 1 Clerk 2 Clerk 3
October 1-Oct Saturday CPPC H Trial Barry Baker - -
October 2-Oct Sunday LPC H Races Richard Housego Barry Baker -
October 4-Oct Tuesday TTC T Trial Nigel Schuuring - -
October 5-Oct Wednesday TTC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
October 7-Oct Friday BHRC H Races Luke Hamilton Nic Newnham -
October 9-Oct Sunday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
October 10-Oct Monday TPC H Trial Zane Medhurst - -
October 11-Oct Tuesday TTC T Trial Nigel Schuuring - -
October 12-Oct Wednesday TTC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
October 15-Oct Sunday TRC T Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
October 15-Oct Saturday CPPC H Trial Richard Housego - -
October 16-Oct Sunday LPC H Races Richard Housego Barry Baker -
October 17-Oct Monday TRC T Trial Sarah Cotton - -
October 21-Oct Friday TTC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
October 21-Oct Friday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
October 23-Oct Sunday LPC H Races Richard Housego Barry Baker -
October 24-Oct Monday BHRC H Trial Chloe Berry - -
October 24-Oct Monday TPC H Trial Zane Medhurst - -
October 26-Oct Wednesday TTC T Races Luke Hamilton Nigel Schuuring -
October 28-Oct Friday BHRC H Races Luke Hamilton Nic Newnham -
October 28-Oct Friday TTC T Trial Nigel Schuuring Barry Baker -
October 30-Oct Sunday TPC H Races Zane Medhurst Sarah Cotton -
October 31-Oct Monday CPPC H Trial Richard Housego - -
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